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LEFRECHAUN VALUE LEADER SPECIFICATIONS

MODEL

Chassis

Engine

Horse Power

Torque

Whee| Base

GVWER (Ibs.)

GOWR (Ibs.)

UV [approx, Ibs,)

COC {approw. ke )

GAWR Frant (Ibs.)

GAWR Rear (Ibs)

Interior Height

Exterior Width

Exterior Height (with AsC)
Exterior Length (with Hitch)
Hitch Weight (Ibs.)

Fuel Capacity [gal)

LP Capacity (Ibs.)

Fresh Water Capacity (gal)
Water Heater Capacity (gall)
Grey Tank Capacity (gal.)
Black Tank Capacity {gal.)
Exterior Storage (cu. ft.)
Awening Length

21008
4500-CHEVYY
E350FORD
WE-S.0LAV10-6.8L

3240305
373420
1597/158"
14, 20:0/1 2,500
20,000/18, 500
SSEHTED
4,617 TBD
4,600 5,000
F4600/8,500
&1
B 4"
10° 107
2462407
5004
5755
&

50
&

28
22
22
15'

210R3
4500-CHEVYY
E350FORD

VE-6,0LV10-6.81

3244303
IrEAN0
1597/158°
14,200,/12,500
20,000/18, 300
10,376/10,175
3.824/2,257
460005000
F600/8,500
411"
84"

10 11"

29 92y 3T
5000
57/55
a8
30
]

28
i
&7
15

By I
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260R5
4500-CHEVYY
E350FORD
WVE-LOLA10-6.8L

3241305
373420
191741907
14, 20:0¥12,500
20,000,/18,500
10,792/10,750
3471/1,750
44000 5,000
F40078,500
&11°
B 4"

10 11°
27 112r s
5,000
5755
&8
50
&
|
31
&0
18

 SPECIFICATIONS

OCHA DECOR

27008
4500-CHEVYY
E350 FORD
Wa-0.0L 10-6.8L

3240305
375420
1917190°
14, 200/12,500
20,000/18,500
10,450/10,340

375002160 C-'u"WR 1Gru-ss 'l.l'ehH:IE W-uight Ral:lng]

4,600/5.000
OO0/, 500
&117

g4 SUED

100 11"
30007296
5,000
57/55
40
a0
i
i |
ki |
77
o

GCWR (Grns.s C-nmblned Weught R 1t|ng] it

TOP FEATURES

e Azdel "Superlite" substrate

with 100% Aluminum Framing
and 2" Sidewall Construction
Dry rot resistant, industry
leading insulation value, and
formaldehyde free

# EVEN COOL" A/C Ducting System

Insulated duct work system with
mold inhibitor, more efficient and
consistent cooling with superior air
quality (Non-ducted air systems

on 210QB )

o Water Works Utility Station

Centrally located hook ups,
easy winterization valve, and
black tank flush

@ CrossFlex Reinforced PVC

Roof Material

12 year limited warranty, ASTM
D751 tested for superior durability,
and light weight

® Wi-Fi Ranger Sky4

Boosts weak Wi-Fi signal, Secure
network with SafeSurf VPN, Single
login for all devices, Auto-reconnect,
and LTE data ready

e

B0, el

R of vehicle may be limited by the

GAWR :Grclss Axle Weight Ratlng] 5 the masimu

arted by each axle

uwu [Unlnnded 'l.l'ehucle Welght:l
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CRIMSON SUNRISE EBONY STAR

LEPRECHAUN PREMIER SPECIFICATIONS

MODEL 2490F5 260D5 28055 31IFS 31¥MB
Chassis i ekl 450FORD 450FORD 450 FORD
Engine VE-500LY10-6.8L VE-60LVI0-6.8L VI0-6.6L V10-6.8L VI0-68L
Horse Pawer 3247305 3247305 3035 305 305
Torgue 373120 373M20 420 420 420
Wheel Base 18371182 191190 198" 220" 223
GYWR (Ibs.) 14,2004 14,500 14.200/14,500 14,500 14.500 14,500
GEWR (lis.) 20,000/22000 20,000/22,000 22000 22,000 22,000
UINW approe Thes ) 11,234/11,322 11.820/11.874 11,875 12,867 124671
CCC (appros. lbs) 2966/3,178 238002262 2,525 1,633 1,829
GAVVR Front [Ibs.) 4,60075,000 4 400/5,000 5000 5,000 5000
GAWE Rear {Ibs.) RA00 600 F400VT.600 2600 F400 7400
Intericr Height &1 &' 11° &11° &1 &' 11°
Exterior Width g'a4" gy 84" g'a" a4
Exterior Height (with A5C) 10 11" 100117 10 11° 10011" 10'11°
Exterior Length (with Hitch) 2T Ty 28'5° 3 321
Hitch Wieight (Ibs.) 500007500 5,000/7,500 7.500 7500 7,500
Fuel Capacity {gal.) 5755 5355 55 55 55
SHOWERIN311FS LP Capacity {Ibs.} &B 63 (3] &R HE
Fresh Water Capacity (gal) 50 50 43 50 50
Water Heater Capacity (gal} & & 6 & &
BT Grey Tank Capacity (gal) 2B AN il a2 32
Elack Tank Capacity (gal.) 3 3 31 3 29

i
T ! Exterior Storage (cu. fr.) 55 a0 83 70 100
| Awning Length i 18 i i a1
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YOUR LEPRECHAUN DEALER

CUSTOMER SATISFACTION
FOREST RIVER
< encourages you to =
% S
2 3
Y, é
7’.-},. & [=] Learn More
Coachmen Owner "Digital Kit" App R g Scan this barcode using

B2, 2 OF Reader on your
) smart phone to learn

ﬂ ] more about Forest River.
. A Berkshire Hathaway company,

Mowe yow can have your Owner's Manual with you wherever you are,
Download our FREE App from the App Store or Google Play and
wou'll have the information right at your fingertips.

Al information contained in this brochure is believed to be accurate at the time of publication,
However, during the model year, it may be necessary to make revisions and Ceachmen reserves

www.ForestRiverBuyLocal.com the right to make all such changes without notice, including prices, colors, materials, cquipment
and specifications as well as the addition of new models and the discontinuance of models shown in
this brochure. Therefore, please consult with your Coachmen dealer and confirm the existence of
any materials, design or specifications that are material Wo your purchase decision, 5/19

24/7 EMERGENCY

ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE L Copyright 2017 Coachmen RV a Division of Forest River Inc = All Rights Reserved.
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FLUID DELIVERY ~ SUPPORT RECreatlﬂf}fﬂ EEMEEEE
LOCKOUT DEALER LOCATOR A e of Raradr Vi, .
COACHMEN OWNERS ASSOCIATION 423 N. Main Street ® P.O. Box 30
I:"_\_J S Middlebury, IN 46540
e i FREE MEM BERSH I P Tolearn more about Coachmen RY and our products and see
VALID FOR 1 YEAR FROM DATE OF PURCHASE WWanchmenownerS[{)m L\;ﬁ’f;;r‘sh;;g; mal-fu_‘r.g the easy I|F: easier, call us toll free at
- , o visit www.coachmenrv.com




